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CHH Physicians (Alphabetical Listing) 
 
Abreu, Joseph MD  Cardiology 

Agrawal, Anjali MD  Teleradiology 

Arjun Kalyanpur, MD  Teleradiology 

Aschkenasi, Carl MD  Teleradiology 

Babigian, Armen MD  Neurology 

Baiulescu, Maria MD  Pathology 

Bargellini, Joseph MD  Radiation Oncology 

Bartlett, Jeffrey DO  Pediatrics/Neonatology 

Baxter, Claudia MD  Obstetrics/Gynecology 

Benzoni, Luzia MD  Pediatrics 

Berger, Avram DDS  Oral Surgery 

Bogdanovics, Egils MD  Endocrinology 

Borohovich, Svetlana MD Opthalmology 

Brandt, Debra MD  Oncology 

Brar, Navkiran  MD  Hospital Medicine 

Brezenoff, Leigh MD  Orthopedics 

Bryant, Stephen MD  Internal  Medicine 

Buscher, Beth MD  Dermatologist 

Caruso, Michael MD  Psychiatry 

Chang, Johnny MD  Urology 

Chauhan, Chet MD  Hospital Medicine 

Childs, Richard MD  Emergency Medicine 

Chinta, Bharath MD  Teleradiology 

Ciampi, Marc MD  Nephrology 

Coelho, Daniel MD  Anesthesia 

Coll, William MD  Gastroenterology 

Corrado, Adam MD  Emergency Medicine 

Cosentino, Megan MD  Emergency Medicine 

Crociata, Frank MD  Primary Care 

Curi, Michael MD  Pediatrics 

Cusano, Anthony, MD  Nephrology 

DeAngelis, Lisa MD  Obstetrics/Gynecology 

DeFina, Maurice MD  Emergency Medicine 

DeTroy, Ezra MD  Radiology 

DeSheilds, Alex MD  Psychiatry 

Dettmer, Karen MD  Pediatrics 

Devanney, James MD  Urology 

Diamond, Lisa, MD  Psychiatry 

Dieck, John DO   Anesthesia 

D'Onofrio, Dennis DPM  Podiatry 

Dorcy, Brian MD  Hospital Medicine 

Durstin, Stefanie MD  Obstetrics/Gynecology 

Eigles, Stephen MD  Teleradiology 

Eisenberg, Edward MD  Emergency Medicine 

Fattahi, Pooia MD  Neurology 

Fitch, Paul MD   Primary Care 

Fletcher, Mark DMD  Oral Surgery 

Forest, Richard MD  Emergency Medicine 

Forouhar-Graffe, Louis MD Psychiatry 

Fowler, Martin MD  Teleneurolgoy 

Fowler, Michael MD  Cardiology 

Fox, Matthew   Teleradiology 

Fried, Jeremy   Emergency Medicine 

Galan, Elizabeth MD  Primary Care 

Garcia-Rivera, Ricardo MD Teleneurology 

Garden, Mitchell MD  Orthopedics/Spine  

Go, Stephen MD  Radiology 

Goldman, Leslie MD  Gastroenterology 

Gomez, Christina MD  Oncology 

Goodman, Margaret MD Teleradiology 

Gordon, Wayne MD  Teleneurology 

Gostkowski, Timothy MD General Surgery 

Gottfied, Dennis MD  Primary Care 

Grant, Sophia MD  Pediatrics 

Green, O'Neil MD  Pulmonology 

Grinspan, Greg MD  Emergency Medicine 

Hakim-Zargar, Mariam MD Orthopedics 

Handelman, William MD Nephrology 

Harvey, Katherine MD  Oncology 

Heller, Felice MD  Pediatrics 

Hitt, Roy MD   Primary Care 

Hobbie, Christopher, MD Teleradiology 

Hom, Kenrick MD  Hospital Medicine 

Howard, Ned MD  Ophthalmology 

James, Silda MD  Hospital Medicine 

Johnson, Swati MD  Pediatrics/Neonatology 

Judson, Kara MD  Pathology 

Kahan, Robert MD  Cardiology 
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Kalyanpur, Arjun MD  Teleradiology 

James, Silda MD  Hospital Medicine 

Kamath, Sanjay MD  Teleradiology 

Kanapathipilla, Narrani MD Hospital Medicine 

Kaplove, Kenneth MD  Neurology 

Kase, Daniel MD  Radiology 

Kathuria, Nirmal MD  Psychiatry 

Kedzierski, Katherine MD Neurology 

Kenkare, Jay MD  Sleep Medicine 

Kessler, Daniel MD  Ophthalmology 

Khera, Mohammed MD  Pediatrics 

Kratzer, Allan MD  Radiation Oncology 

Kressel, Gregory MD  Emergency Medicine 

Krinsky, Richard MD  Pulmonology 

Lamothe, Henry MD  Emergency 

Langou, Albert MD  Hospital Medicine 

Lawrence, David MD  Primary Care 

Lee, Peter MD   Radiology 

Lim, Michael MD  Orthopedics/Joint Repl 

Leon, Michelle MD  Emergency Medicine 

Lieblich, Stuart DMD  Oral Surgery 

Lindenberg, Robert MD  Gastroenterology 

Lomibao, Amor MD  Primary Care 

Luzzi, Frank MD   Otolaryngology 

Lyon, Jacqueline MD  Radiation Oncology 

MacKessy, Mary MD  Emergency Medicine 

Magaldi, John MD  Allergy/Rheumatology  

Magda, Jessica MD  Pediatrics 

Mandell, Neal MD  Radiology 

Markowski, Joel MD  Pediatrics 

Masburn, Burt MD  Obstetrics/Gynecology 

McDonald, Kathleen MD Pediatrics/Neonatology 

McGeehin, William MD  General Surgery 

McHugh, Donna MD  Primary Care 

Meltzer, Roberta MD  Primary Care 

Mendizabal, Jorge MD  Teleneurology 

Michos, Christopher MD Emergency Medicine 

Miller, Jeffrey MD  Allergy/Rheumatology 

Moskowitz, Lanny MD  Primary Care 

Muftah, Loay MD  Teleradiology 

Nachbar, Jeffrey MD  Psychiatry 

Nasir, Amir MD   Plastic Surgery 

Ng, Michael MD   Teleneurology 

Nugent, James DPM  Podiatry 

O'Flynn, Karen MD  Psychiatry 

O'Gara, Kevin DO  Emergency Medicine 

Osborn, Edward MD  Ophthalmology 

Otero, Jorge MD  Emergency Medicine 

Pandit, Meenakshi MD  Teleradiology 

Papov, Carol MD  Obstetrics/Gynecology 

Patel, Hemal MD  Hospital Medicine 

Pazhayattil, George Sunny MD Nephrology 

Penney, Keith MD  Orthopedics 

Pennington, Norman MD Teleradiology 

Penumestsa, Raj  MD  Hospital Medicine 

Poirier, Jason MD  Anesthesia 

Polito, William MD  Surgery 

Pronovost, Paul MD  Nephrology 

Regenbogen, Howard MD Gastroenterology 

Rosenberg, Bradley MD  Primary Care 

Roth, Jerome MD  Urology 

Ryan, Terrance MD  Primary Care 

Sagiv, Ofer MD   Cardiology 

Sahani, Gurender MD  Psychiatry 

Salcedo, Ingrid MD  Hospital Medicine 

Saldin, KamaldeenMD  Teleneurology 

Salk, Eric MD   Emergency Medicine 

Sanderson, Jeffrey MD  General Surgery 

Sandwell, Peter MD  Psychiatry 

Saniee, Ali MD   Emergency Medicine 

Sawula, Boris MD  Obstetrics/Gynecology 

Schildgen, Frank MD  Orthopedics 

Schmidt, Gregory MD  Emergency Medicine 

Scirica, Joseph MD  Gastroenterology 

Shah, Kaushal MD  Hospital Medicine 

Shen, Jason MD   Teleneurology 

Singh, Gangandeep MD  Hospital Medicine 

Sklar, Eric, MD   Teleneurology 

Song, Jin MD   Hospital Medicine 

Spencer, Henry MD  Dermatologist 

Spero, Lane MD   Orthopedics 

Stekler, David MD  Obstetrics/Gynecology 

Szczepanski, Andrew MD Family Practice 

Talsania, Ashita MD  Oncology 

Tansy, Aaron, MD  Teleneurology 

Taylor, Stacy MD  Primary Care 

Tenczar, Richard MD  Pediatrics 

Tiyyagura, Sandeep MD  Nephrology 

Tkeshelashvilli, David MD Neurology 

Wable, Sumathi  MD  Teleradiology 

Weiss, Mark MD  Teleradiology 

Whalen, Elizabeth MD  Radiation Oncology 



Wilson, Peter MD  General Surgery 

Winkler, Darren DPM  Podiatry 

Wisch, Douglas MD  Orthopedics 

Wolfberg, Carrie MD  Cardiology 

Yoelson, Stephen MD  Primary Care 

Yu, Edward, MD   Teleneurology 

Yu, Mingfu MD   Pathology 

Yu, Stephen MD  Urology 

Zhang, John MD   General Surgery 

 

CHH ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS 
 
Olson, Debra RNFA  Surgery 

Avenia, Bryna PA  Ambulatory 

Medicine/Emergency   Medicine 

Becker, Sabra PA  Medicine (Neurology) 

Brown, Dennis PA  Emergency Medicine 

Campbell, Michelle CRNA Anesthesia 

Champeau, Matthew PA Emergency Medicine 

Chandon, Kevin PA  Ambulatory 

Medicine/Emergency   Medicine 

Cipriano, Pamela APRN  Emergency Medicine 

Creighton, Sharon CRNA Anesthesia 

Darson, Kristen PA  Surgery/Ortho 

Dean, Beth PA   Ambulatory Medicine 

Drouin, Leah PA   Ambulatory Medicine 

Drouin, Robert PA  Emergency Medicine 

Dumoch, Joshua PA  Emergency Medicine 

Easter, Diane CRNA  Anesthesia 

Easter, George PA  Urology 

Evangelisti, Jean APRN  Nephrology 

Ferrarotti, Timothy PA  Emergency Medicine 

Guillemette, Iris APRN  Psychiatry 

Haug, Ryan PA   Emergency Medicine 

Hillburn, Holly APRN  Psychiatry 

Hinman, Kathleen PA  Emergency 

Hollopeter, Meghan PA  Emergency Medicine 

Hosterman, Catherine APRN Hematology Oncology 

Kelly, Shelly PA   Surgery 

Kwassman, Devon APRN Primary Care 

Larocque, Paul PA  Emergency Medicine 

McEvoy, Penny APRN  Ambulatory Medicine 

Miccoli, Vincent PA  Surgery/Ortho 

Miner, Kenneth PA  Ambulatory Medicine 

Mollica, Melanie APRN  Primary Care 

Moskowtiz, Katrin APRN Emergency Medicine 

Murno, Angela, APRN  Gastroenterology 

Ohotnicky, David APRN  Medicine 

Ostro, Lindsey  APRN  Primary Care 

Parker, Meghan PA  Surgery 

Pelosi, Lori APRN  Psychiatry 

Pottbecker, Kayla PA  Ortho/Spine Surgery 

Platt, Healther  APRN  Primary Care 

Plourd, Merin PA  Emergency 

Rapsilber, Lynn APRN  Gastroenterology 

Rios, Margarita, APRN  Family Medicine 

Roden, Edward CRNA  Anesthesia 

Saunders, Ashley PA  Emergency Medicine 

Shakun, Lisa PA   Emergency Medicine 

Sills, Lori APRN   Psychiatry 

Simons, Valeria PA  Orthopedics 

Speziale, Lori APRN  Psychiatry 

Stec, Zofia APRN  Medicine/Cardiology 

Sweezy, Kimberly PA  Orthopedics 

Thayer, Kathleen APRN  Psychiatry 

Thielman, Mary Jean APRN Radiation Oncology 

Tomko, Joshua PA  Surgery 

Vontell, Susan APRN  Medicine/Surgery 

Williams, Tia PA   Surgery/Ortho 

Winter, Steven PA  Surgery 

Wolff, Deanna PA  Surgery/Ortho/Spine 

 

CHH PROVIDERS BY SPECIALTY/PRACTICE 
 

ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY, RHEUMATOLOGY 
Arthritis & Allergy Associates 
John Magaldi, M.D. 
Jeffrey Miller, M.D. 
538 Litchfield Street, Suite 101, Torrington 
860-496-1790 
 

AMBULATORY MEDICAL CARE 

CHH Walk-In Center 

Bryna Avenia, PA 

Kevin Chandon, PA 

Beth Dean, PA 

Leah Drouin, PA 

Greg Grinspan, MD 

Penney McEvoy, APRN 

Kenneth Miner, PA 

1598 East Main Street Torrington 

860-489-8444 

 



ANESTHESIA 

Anesthesia Associates 

Daniel Coehlo, MD 

John Dieck, MD 

Jason Poirier, MD 

Priscila Barnes, CRNA 

Michelle Campbell, CRNA 

Sharon Creighton, CRNA 

Holly Durstin, CRNA 

Diane Easter, CRNA 

Diane Mercnyak, CRNA 

Edward Roden, CRNA 

540 Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-496-6580 

 

CARDIOLOGY 

CHH Cardiovascular Medicine 

Joseph Abreu, MD 

Michael Fowler, MD 

Robert Kahan, MD 

Ofer Sagiv, MD 

Carrie Wolfberg, MD 

Zofia Stec, APRN 

1215 New Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-489-1132 

 

DERMATOLOGY 

Dermatology Associates of Western CT 

Beth Buscher, MD 

120 Park Lane Road, New Milford 

860-350-4152 

 

Henry J. Spencer, MD 

One Torrington Office Plaza 

Suite 208, Torrington 

860-489-0227 

 

EMERGENCY MEDICINE 

NW CT Emergency Medicine, P.C. 

Richard Childs, MD 

Megan Cosention MD 

Maurice DeFina, MD 

Edward Eisenberg, MD 

Jeremy Fried, MD 

Richard Forect, MD 

Greg Grinspan, MD 

Gregory Kressel, MD 

Henri Lamothe, MD 

Michelle Leon, MD 

Mary MacKessy, MD 

Christopher Michos, MD 

Kevin O’Gara, DO 

Jorge Otero, MD 

Mark Prete, MD 

Eric Salk, MD 

Ali Saniee, MD 

Greg Schmidt, MD 

Denis Brown, PA 

Matthew Champeau, PA 

Robert Drouin, PA 

Josh Dumoch, PA 

Timothy Ferrarotti, PA 

Ryan Haug, PA 

Kathleen Hinman, PA 

Meaghan Hollopeter, PA 

Paul Larocque, PA 

Merin Plourde, PA 

Katrin Moskowitz, APRN 

Ashley Sanders, PA 

Lisa Shakun, PA 

540 Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-496-6650 

115 Spencer Street, Winsted 

860-438-6650 

 

ENDOCRINOLOGY 

CHH Diabetes & Endocrinology 

Egils Bogdanovics, MD 

David Ohotnicky, APRN 

780 Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-496-2198 

 

GASTROENTEROLOGY 

Litchfield County Gastroenterology Associates 

William Coll, MD 

Leslie Goldman, MD 

Robert Lindenberg, MD 

Howard Regenbogen, MD 

Joseph Scirica, MD 

Angela Murno, APRN 

Lynn Rapsilber, APRN 

 



245 Alvord Park Road, Torrington 

860-496-0455 

 

HOSPITAL MEDICINE (Hospitalists) 

Navkiran Brar, MD 
Brian Dorcy, MD 
Cheetan Chauhan, MD 
Kenrick Hom, MD 
Silda James, MD 
Narrani Kanapathippillai, MD 
Albert Langou, MD 
Hemal Patel, MD 
Ingrid Salcedo, MD 
Kaushal Shah, MD 
Gagan Deep Singh, MD 
Jin Song, MD 
Raj Penumetsa, MD 
540 Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-496-6150 

 

NEPHROLOGY 

CT Kidney & Hypertension Specialists 

William Handleman, MD 

George Pazhayattil, MD 

Jean Evangelisti, APRN 

780 Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-489-1984 

 

CT Hypertension Specialists 

Marc Ciampi, MD 

Anthony Cusano, MD 

Paul Pronovost, MD 

Sandeep Tiyyagura, MD 

140 Grandview Ave, Ste 101, Waterbury 

203-597-9733 

 

NEUROLOGY 

Armen Babigian, MD 

61 Commercial Boulevard, Torrington 

860-496-1022 

 

CHH Neurology 

Pooia Fattahi, MD 

Kenneth Kaplove, MD 

Ketherine Kedzierski, MD 

David Tkeshelashvilli, MD 

Sabra Becker, PA 

538 Litchfield Street, Suite 104 

860-626-8232 

 

NEUROCALL (TELENEUROLOGY) 

Martin Fowler, MD 

Ricardo Garcia-Rivera, MD 

Wayne Gordon, MD 

Jorge Mendizabal, MD 

Michael Ng, MD 

Kamaldeen Saldin, MD 

Jason Shen, MD 

Eric Sklar, MD 

Aaron Tansy, MD 

Edward Yu, MD 

 

OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY 

Litchfield County Obstetrics and Gynecology  

Lisa DeAngelis, MD 

Stefanie Durstin, MD 

David Steckler, MD 

780 Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-482-8578 

 

Burt Mashburn, MD 

Boris Sawula, MD 

538 Litchfield Street, Suite 202, Torrington 

860-489-1038 

 

Women’s Healthcare of New Milford 

Carol Papov, MD 

Claudia Baxter, MD 

780 Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-210-0082 

 

ONCOLOGY 

Smilow Cancer Care Center of Torrington 

Debra Brandt, DO 

Christina Gomez, MD 

Katherine Harvey, MD 

Ashita Talsania, MD 

Catherine Hosterman, APRN 

Mary Jean Thielman, APRN 

200 Kennedy Drive, Torrington 

860-482-5384 

 

 



Joseph Bargellini, MD 

21 Elm Street, New Milford 

860-210-5020 

  

OPTHALMOLOGY 

Litchfield Hills Eye Physicians 

Ned Howard, MD 

Daniel Kessler, MD 

333 Kennedy Drive, Torrington 

860-496-0799 

 

Edward Osborn, MD 

1151 East Main Street, Torrington 

860-489-7671 

 

Svetlana Borohovich, MD 

836 Farmington Ave, West Hartford 

860-233-9671 

 

ORAL SURGERY 

Avram Berger, DDS 

333 Kennedy Drive, Torrington 

860-482-3513 

 

Mark Fletcher, DMD 

Stuart Lieblich, DMD 

34 Dale Road, Suite 105, Avon 

860-674-8079 

 

ORTHOPEDICS 

Michael Lim, MD 

245 Alvord Park Road, Torrington 

860-482-8539 

 

Litchfield Hills Orthopedic Associates 

Leigh Brezenoff, MD 

Lane Spero, MD 

Douglas Wisch, MD 

Kristen Darson, PA 

Vincent Miccoli, PA 

Valerie Simons, PA 

Kimberly Sweezy, PA 

Deanna Wolff, PA 

245 Alvord Park Road, Torrington 

860-482-8539 

 

Center for Advanced Orthopedics & Sports Medicine 

Keith Penney, MD 

Tia Williams, PA 

538 Litchfield Street, Suite G001, Torrington 

860-496-9877 

 

New England Orthopedic Center 

Mariam Hakim-Zargar, MD 

538 Litchfield Street, Suite 204, Torrington 

860-489-6363 

 

Frank Schildgen, MD 

CHH Orthopedic Clinic 

540 Litchfield Street, Torrington 

Scheduling 

860-489-7017 

 

Litchfield County Orthopedics & Spine 

Mitchell Garden, MD 

Kayla Pottbecker, PA 

622 Bantam Road, Bantam 

860-361-6650 

 

OTOLARYNGOLOGY 

CHH Ear, Nose and Throat 

Frank Luzzi, MD 

540 Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-496-9565 

 

PATHOLOGY 

CHH Pathology 

Maria Baiulescu, MD 

Kara Judson, MD 

Ming Fu Yu, MD 

540 Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-496-6579 

 

PEDIATRICS 

Lucia Benzoni, MD 

481 Bantam Road, Litchfield 

860-567-1263 

 

Michael Curi, MD 

Jessica Magda, MD 

30 Peck Road, Torrington 

860-482-8177 



Litchfield County Pediatrics, LLC 

Karen Dettmer, MD 

Sophia Grant, MD 

Richard Tenczar, MD 

20 Felicity Lane, Torrington 

860-489-4144 

 

Joel Markowski, MD 

52 Peck Road, Torrington 

860-482-1170 

 

Mohammed Khera, MD 

71 Spencer Street, Winsted 

860-738-0400 

 

Felice Heller, MD 

CCMC 

282 Washington St, Hartford 

860-545-9000 

 

Onsite Neonatal Partners 

Jeffrey Bartlet, DO 

Swati Johnson, DO 

Kathleen McDonald, MD 

856-782-2212 

 

PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 

CHH Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery 

Amir Nasir, MD 

538 Litchfield Street, Suite 203, Torrington 

860-496-6265 

 

PODIATRY SURGERY 

Dennis D’Onofrio, DPM 

52 Peck Road, Torrington 

860-489-4022 

 

James Nugent, DPM 

201 North Mountain Road 

Plainville, CT 06062 

 

Litchfield Hills Orthopedics 

Eric Storts, DPM 

245 Alvord Park Road, Torrington 

860-482-8539 

 

McHugh and Associates, PC 

Darren Winkler, DPM 

333 Kennedy Drive, Suite 103, Torrington 

860-489-1900 

 

PRIMARY CARE/INTERNAL MEDICINE 

 

CHH Primary Care 

Roberta Meltzer, MD 

Margarita Rios, APRN 

Lindsey Ostro, APRN 

Melanie Mollica, APRN 

76 Watertown Road, Thomaston 

860-880-8091 

 

CHH Primary Care 

Stacy Taylor, MD 

Devon Kwassman, APRN 

Melanie Mollica, APRN 

Heather Platt, APRN 

220 Kennedy Drive, Torrington 

860-496-6884 

 

Frank Crociata, MD 

435 Prospect Street, Torrington 

860-482-1950 

 

Paul Fitch, MD 

333 Kennedy Drive, Torrington 

860-482-0261 

 

Elizabeth Galan, MD 

95 New Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-482-6513 

 

Douglas Gerrard, MD 

536 Main Street, New Hartford 

860-379-7544 

 

Dennis Gottfried, MD 

895 East Main Street, Torrington 

860-489-1291 

 

Roy Hitt, MD 

115 Spencer Street, Winsted 

860-379-7579 



David Lawrence, MD 

200 New Hartford Road, Suite 11, Winsted 

860-738-3398 

 

Lanny Moskowitz, MD 

333 Kennedy Drive, L104, Torrington 

860-626-1141 

 

Bradley Rosenberg, MD 

333 Kennedy Drive, L104, Torrington 

860-496-4043 

 

Prohealth Physicians 

Stephen Bryant, MD 

Jong Oh, MD 

Stephen Yoelson, MD 

52 Peck Road, Suite 1A, Torrington 

860-489-6899 

 

Prohealth Physicians 

Terrence Ryan, MD 

Penney McEvoy, PRN 

340 Bantam Road, Litchfield 

860-567-9493 

 

Winsted Internal Medicine Associates, PC 

Armor Lomibao, MD 

Donna McHugh, MD 

Andrew Szczepanski, MD 

115 Spencer Street, Winsted 

860-379-3339 

 

PSYCHIATRY 

Michael Caruso, MD 

Louis Forouhar-Graffe, MD 

Nirmal Kathuria, MD 

Jeffrey Nachbar, MD 

Karen O’Flynn, MD 

Gurender Sahani, MD 

Peter Sandwell, MD 

Iris Guillemette, APRN 

Holly Hillburn, APRN 

Lori Pelosi, APRN 

Lori Sills, APRN 

Lori Speziale, APRN 

Kathleen Thayer, APRN 

PULMONOLOGY 

 

CHH Pulmonology & Critical Care 

Richard Krinsky, DO 

O’Neil Green, MD 

540 Litchfield Street, Torrington 

860-496-9669 

 

RADIATION ONCOLOGY 

Jacqueline Lyon, MD 

Elizabeth Whalen, MD 

200 Kennedy Drive, Torrington 

860-489-6718 

 

Allan Kratzer, MD 

435 Lewis Ave, Meriden 

203-694-8433 

 

RADIOLOGY 

Torrington Radiologists 

Ezra DeTroy, MD 

Stephen Go, MD 

Daniel Kase, MD 

Peter Lee, MD 

Neal Mandell, MD 

220 Kennedy Drive, Torrington 

860-489-7314 

 

Teleradiology Solutions-Telemedicine 

Anjali Agrawal, MD 

Manohar Aribandi, MD 

Carl Aschkenasi, MD 

Bharath Chinta, MD 

Stephen Eigles, MD 

Matthew Fox, MD 

Christopher Hobbie, MD 

Margaret Goodman, MD 

Sanjay Kamath, MD 

Arjun Kalyanpur, MD 

Loay Muftah, MD 

Meenakshi Pandit, MD 

Norman Pennington, MD 

Sumathi Wable, MD 

Mark Weiss, MD 

900 Chapel Street, New Haven 

610-785-6327 



CHH SLEEP SERVICES 

CHH Sleep Center 

Jay KenKare, MD 

115 Spencer Center 

860-738-6620 

 

SURGERY 

CHH Surgical Associates 

Timothy Gostkowski, MD 

William McGeehin, MD 

Shelly Kelly, PA 

Debra Olson, RNFA 

Megan Parker, PA 

Josh Tomko, PA 

 

Stephen Winters, PA 

538 Litchfield Street, Suite 201, Torrington 

860-489-7017 

 

Jeffrey Sanderson, MD 

4 Park Lane, New Milford 

860-354-2241 

 

John Zhang, MD 

1625 Straits Tpke, Suite 211, Middlebury 

203-568-2929 

 

UROLOGY 

CHH Adult & Pediatric Urology 

Johnny Chang, MD 

James DeVanney, MD 

George Easter, PA 

538 Litchfield Street, Suite 102, Torrington 

860-496-8990 

 

Jerome Roth, MD 

Stephen Yu, MD 

17 Hospital Hill Rd, Sharon 

860-364-0225 

 

WOUND CARE 

CHH Wound Care & Hyperbaric Medicine 

William Polito, MD 

7 Felicity Lane, Torrington  

860-489-0418 
 

(Updated 3/27/17) 


